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Show #10252024 2024 ApHC World Show
Fort Worth, TX

10/25/2024

Showbill: 28 Class: ApCHA C015 Ranch Cutting 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlie Ashcraft (tie breaker), Clint McDaniel

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 ASHLEY HEIM
NOTASULGA, AL2020

THATS WHAT SHE SAYS GARTH BULLIS540

2 Stephen Henry Drevet
Winterset, IA2021

Ima DD Cool Ike Mike Combs534

3 IAN HRYHIRCHUK
CANADA2011

WAY TOO HIGH SHELLY HOLT308

4 SUSAN VREEMAN
MAZEPPA, MN2015

BLAZIN SIGN OF PEPPY MONTY BRUCE198

5 ANNE KLUCK
JACKSONVILLE, FL2018

MOONQUAKE JOAN WERNER159

6 Stephen Henry Drevet
Winterset, IA2020

Ima DD Cool Reye Doc Mike Combs533

7 LIZ KINCAID
BRIDGEPORT, TX2021

RED HOTT ROZIE JERRY HAMPTON188
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72.000
71.000
69.000
67.000
68.000
66.000
65.000

70.000
67.000
68.000
69.000
63.000
63.000
62.000

1/540
2/534
3/308
4/198
5/159
6/533
7/188

Charlie 
Ashcraft

Clint 
McDaniel


